1
K304/E 4-Port Secure KM
Switch
Rev E – Jan 1, 2012
Product Highlights
 Virtual Display Technology • allows the K304 to
switch automatically between computers once mouse
cursor crosses display borders.

Rev E – Jan 1, 2012
K304E with four quad-head computers
How to Order
KM Models
Description Part Number
K304 - 4 Ports High Security KM Switch, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, Active anti-
tampering, Front panel push buttons
CPN05446 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05448 [UK]
CPN05450 [US, Canada]
K304E - 4 Ports High Security KM Switch, USB PS/2 keyboard and mouse, USB user
authentication port, Audio out,  Active anti-tampering, Front panel push buttons
CPN05447 [Europe, Israel]
CPN05449 [UK]
CPN05451 [US, Canada]
Cables
Description Part Number
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), USB Type-A to USB Type-B,  Black CPN05493
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), CAC, Audio Out, Black CPN05490
6
K304/E 4-Port Secure KM
Switch
Rev E – Jan 1, 2012
Accessories and spare parts
Description Part Number
RDC440 Remote Desktop Controller, 2-16-port CPN06125
SCM Smart-card reader, USB, SCR-3311 CPN05498
Power supply, wall-mounted, 12V, 1.0A, US CPN06174
Power supply, wall-mounted, 12V, 1.0A, EU CPN06175
Power supply, wall-mounted, 12V, 1.0A, UK CPN06176
Services
Description Part Number
K3xx  One year Standard warranty and support extension (3rd to 7th year) per S/N CSV05975
K3xx  One year Premium warranty and 24/7 support per S/N CSV05976
HSL RDC440 Remote Desktop Controller